
 
 
 

 

City of Racine  
 

Legislative Report 
 
 

 
 
 

 

City Hall 
730 Washington Ave. 

Racine, WI 53403 
www.cityofracine.org 

 
 

 

File Number: Res. 0321-23

 

 

Agenda Date: 04/17/2023 File Type: Resolution 

 

 

 

Change Order No. 2 to Contract 2021003 - Sidewalk Replacement Phase I  

 

Resolved, that Change Order No. 2 to Contract 2021003 - Sidewalk Replacement Phase I, 

Forward Equipment, LLC., contractors, is approved in the deduct amount of ($143,485.10). 

 

Fiscal Note: Funding for this change order is credited in the following Accounts:  

 

($       375.81)   45040 57515 – Sidewalks 

($137,053.79)   40104 57515 - Sidewalk Assessments 

($    6,055.50)   Net Penalties 

($143,485.10)   Total 


